NO.182(2020/7/01~7/31)

X #H & F
B st A || BE |
7R1H 1,496,326
718 NT&FINITEf 1,000 1,497,326
718 NY&FINTER 500 1,497,826
7818 KESFLNTHFH 2,000 1,499,826
718 OK&FEFINIEHfT 3,000 1,502,826
7818 IMEFELNTH 1,000 1,503,826
7818 NMESFELNTHFH 500 1,504,326
7A18 FHSELNTH 1,000 1,505,326
7A18 FHSELNTH 1,000 1,506,326
7818 IMEFELNTEH 500 1,506,826
7818 TMEFEINITEHT 1,000 1,507,826
7818 NMESFELNTHFH 500 1,508,326
718 HKESFIDIHFT 500 1,508,826
7818 IMEFELNTEH 500 1,509,326
7818 KESFLNTHFH 1,000 1,510,326
7H1B NRSELIDIHFHF 777 1,511,103
718 SKEFELNTH 500 1,511,603
718 SKEFELNTH 5,000 1,516,603
718 SASFINTEHfT 2,000 1,518,603
7H1B ORIFLNIEH(T 500 1,519,103
7858 5/15 OYF+UT 0753 300 1,518,803
7A5H MAREE 300 1,518,503
7A5H tLZT7E 3,000 1,515,503
7A5H B R A 1,000 1,514,503
7A5H SESTERAIF 3,000 1,511,503
7R5H REXEISI -760 1,512,263
7RA5H SHER 684 1,511,579
7858 5/18 OYF VT 075 %4 300 1,511,279
7RA5H MARZE 50,910 1,460,369
7A5H tLZT7E 7,000 1,453,369
7A5H iRy 500 1,452,869
7A5H SESTE 134 1,452,735
7A5H RERE 1,500 1,451,235
7R5H REXEISI -6,035 1,457,270
7RA5H SHER 5,430 1,451,840
7A58 5/21 OYFUT A F 300 1,451,540
7R5H B %Al 1,000 1,450,540
7A5H SEFTERA 3,000 1,447,540
7A5H SESTE 402 1,447,138
7RA5H REFE 2,500 1,444,638
7R5H REXEISI -721 1,445,359




NO.182(2020/7/01~7/31)

X #H & F
Bt FEiA IRA X 1)
7A5H HER 648 1,444,711
7858 5/24 AVFUT 075 % 300 1,444,411
7A5H vLZ7E 3,000 1,441,411
7R5H B - E@iR ey b 1,500 1,439,911
7A5H SESTEA 3,000 1,436,911
7A5H SHIERRUFYE 6,000 1,430,911
7R5H REXZS -1,380 1,432,291
7A5H HER 1,242 1,431,049
7858 5/30 AYFUT 075 % 300 1,430,749
7A5H )i ES 3,000 1,427,749
7R5H B - EiR ey - 1,000 1,426,749
7A5H SESTEA 1,500 1,425,249
7RA5H JESTS 1,650 1,423,599
7A5H Hy—L 1,800 1,421,799
7A5H ST 201 1,421,598
7RA5H REXZS -946 1,422,544
7A5H HER 850 1,421,694
7858 6/4 QOVFUT 075 % 300 1,421,394
7A5H vLZT75E 7,000 1,414,394
7RA5H B - EiR ey - 2,000 1,412,394
7A5H SESTEA 3,000 1,409,394
7A5H ST 536 1,408,858
7RA5H REXZS -1,284 1,410,142
7A5H HER 1,155 1,408,987
7858 6/11 AYFYT 075 % 300 1,408,687
7A5H )i ES 3,000 1,405,687
7RA5H B - EiR ey - 2,000 1,403,687
7A5H SESTEA 3,000 1,400,687
7A5H ST 402 1,400,285
7A5H RERE 3,000 1,397,285
7A5H BTUAD b 3,100 1,394,185
7A5H vLZT75E 7,000 1,387,185
7RA5H REXZS -2,181 1,389,366
7A5H HER 1,962 1,387,404
7858 6/19 AYFUT VIYaE 2 300 1,387,104
7A5H )i ES 500 1,386,604
7A5H JESAN 1,650 1,384,954
7RA5H B - EiR ey - 1,500 1,383,454
7A5H SESTEA 3,000 1,380,454
7A5H ST 402 1,380,052
7RA5H RERE 1,500 1,378,552




NO.182(2020/7/01~7/31)

X #H & F

Bt FEiA IRA X 1)

7R5H REXZ5 -886 1,379,438
7A5H HER 796 1,378,642
7858 6/20 AYFUT 075 % 300 1,378,342
7A5H vLZT75E 2,000 1,376,342
7RA5H REZ 2,000 1,374,342
7R5H REXZS -430 1,374,772
7A5H HER 387 1,374,385
7858 6/25 AVFUT 075 % 300 1,374,085
7A5H )i ES 49,500 1,324,585
7RA5H B - EiR ey - 1,500 1,323,085
7A5H SESTEA 3,000 1,320,085
7A5H vLZT75E 10,000 1,310,085
7A5H ST 268 1,309,817
7A5H Hy—L 1,800 1,308,017
7RA5H REXZS -6,637 1,314,654
7A5H HER 5,973 1,308,681
7858 7/3 OVFUT B - EiR Y b 1,500 1,307,181
7A5H ST 268 1,306,913
7A5H ESTEE 3,000 1,303,913
7RA5H REXZS 477 1,304,390
7A5H HER 429 1,303,961
7A7H MMSFELNTEH T 2,000 1,305,961
7A88 [ TJSFLNIHFT 10,000 1,315,961
7A88 OYIELINITHF 2,000 1,317,961
7A98 |Y.TSELNTHF 1,000 1,318,961
7108 ZmEHK%k FEERAES 30,000 1,348,961
7A108 ST&FINIHfT 10,000 1,358,961
7108 MASFEINIHF 1,000 1,359,961
7A108 KESELNITZH 3,000 1,362,961
7A128 TYSELINIHHT 10,000 1,372,961
7A138 ONSFELINTHfT 2,000 1,374,961
7A158 ARSELINIEHF 2,000 1,376,961
7H158 LYEEIDIEH(T 1,000 1,377,961
7A168 TASELNIHT 1,000 1,378,961
7A168 AYSELNIHFT 5,000 1,383,961
7178 FMEFLNIHF 2,000 1,385,961
78178 DyAFED LI 4,320 1,390,281
7178 OASELINIH(F 1,000 1,391,281
7A198 LHSFIDIH T 2,000 1,393,281
7A208 SK&FIDIEHfT 1,000 1,394,281
7A218 SK&FINIHfT 1,000 1,395,281




NO.182(2020/7/01~7/31)

Bt FEiA IRA X 1)
7218 ONSFELINTHf 2,600 1,397,881
7A258 S.S&FLNTEHFAT 1,000 1,398,881
78268 MISFLIDTZH A 1,000 1,399,881
7A278 HHAEHSTYZ 300 1,400,181
7278 LYAIEE NO—AbL—Y 11,806 1,388,375
7A298 ONSFELINTHfT 2,000 1,390,375
7H298 KKSFEIDTEHFF 2,000 1,392,375
7A308 AMEFEINIHF(F 2,000 1,394,375
7H308 paypalFHF 3,231 1,391,144
7RA318 *UN-%=E 12,000 1,403,144

1A% A&t 136,997 230,179




